SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Recessed Downlight
Kit with TruWave™ Technology
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural
light by mimicking the natural light spectrum, all while
saving energy.

frame is recommended for tiled ceiling application.
*3000 lumen and above models are not IC rated.
Ordering Guide
LEDRT X / R 4A / S XXXX X D / 9 XX TL XX
Product Name Size Shape Generation Selectability Lumen Output Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp TL = TruWave
Technology™
Reflector
LED RT = LED
Downlight
3 = 3"
compatible can
4 = 4"
compatible can
6 = 6"
compatible can
8 = 8"
compatible can
R = Round 4A =
Generation 4A
S = Lumen
selectable
500 = 350, 450 or 500 lm
800 = 520, 650 or 800lm
1000 = 600 800 or 1000lm
1500 = 1000, 1250 or 1500lm
2000 = 1600, 1800 or 2000lm*
2000 = 1000, 1500 or 2000lm**
5000 = 3000, 4000 or 5000lm
U = 120-277V
S = 120V
D = 0-10V
T = phase-
cut dimming
9 = >93 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
SS = Semi
Specular
WH = White
SP = Specular
  *6" versions only
**8" versions only
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Options
ENERGY
STAR®
MTO*
65392 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/927TLSP 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 2700K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65391 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/927TLSS 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 2700K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65393 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/927TLWH 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 2700K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65395 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/930TLSP 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 3000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65394 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/930TLSS 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 3000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65396 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/930TLWH 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 3000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65398 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/935TLSP 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 3500K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65397 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/935TLSS 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 3500K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65399 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/935TLWH 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 3500K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65401 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/940TLSP 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 4000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65400 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/940TLSS 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 4000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65402 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/940TLWH 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 4000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65404 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/950TLSP 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 5000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65403 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/950TLSS 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 5000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65405 LEDRT3/R4A/S500ST/950TLWH 4.5/5.5/6.5 120 Phase-cut >93 5000K 350/450/500 78/82/77 – Yes MTO
65311 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/927TLSP 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 2700K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65310 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/927TLSS 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 2700K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes –
65312 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/927TLWH 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 2700K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65314 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/930TLSP 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 3000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65313 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/930TLSS 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 3000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes –
65315 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/930TLWH 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 3000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65317 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/935TLSP 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 3500K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65316 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/935TLSS 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 3500K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes –
65318 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/935TLWH 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 3500K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65320 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/940TLSP 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 4000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65319 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/940TLSS 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 4000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes –
65321 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/940TLWH 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 4000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65323 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/950TLSP 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 5000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO
65322 LEDRT3/R4A/S500UD/950TLSS 5/6/7 120-277 0-10V >93 5000K 350/450/500 70/75/71 – Yes MTO

65376 LEDRT8/R4A/S5000UD/950TLSS 33/45/58 120-277 0-10V >93 5000K 3000/4000/5000 91/89/86 EMBB ready Yes MTO
65378 LEDRT8/R4A/S5000UD/950TLWH 33/45/58 120-277 0-10V >93 5000K 3000/4000/5000 91/89/86 EMBB ready Yes MTO
Ordering Information (continued)
*Made To Order
Emergency Battery Back-Up Accessories
Emergency Battery Back-Up Specs
NAED Description Input Voltage Frequency Input Current Watt Hours
Max Mounting
Height
Ambient
Temp
Charging
Time Rating Warranty
60887 EMBB1A5WDC 120-277Vac 50/60 Hz 100mA Max. 9.6wH 22.63ft 0-50°C 24 hours Damp 4 years
60888 EMBB1A8WDC 120-277Vac 50/60 Hz 100mA Max. 14.4wH 22.26ft 0-50°C 24 hours Damp 4 years
60889 EMBB1A16WDC 120-277Vac 50/60 Hz 100mA Max. 28.8wH 22.13ft 0-50°C 32 hours Damp 4 years
Compatibility Table
Hi Performance RT NAED Description
Dial Switch
No. 1
Dial Switch
No. 2
EMBB Current
(mA)
EM Lumens
(lm) Duration
RT6 700-900-1100LM 60888 EMBB1A8WDC
2 0 200 850
90 minutes
1 5 150 650
RT6 1100-1300-1500LM 60888 EMBB1A8WDC
2 0 200 800
1 5 150 600
RT8 1000-1500-2000LM 60888 EMBB1A8WDC
2 0 200 850
1 5 150 650
RT8 3000-4000-5000LM
60889 EMBB1A16WDC 3 0 300 1200
60888 EMBB1A18WDC 2 0 200 1000
Photometric Data
COMING SOON
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC